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NAIR  JAEDON 

Afrikaans, Mathematics, Creative Arts, Economic 
& Management Sciences, Natural Science, Social 
Science, Technology, Life Orientation 

DEBBA  SHIVAAL English 
MHLONGO  NOLUTHANDO  isiZulu 
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HARILAL  CRISABEL   English
HOLBEN  CAILTIN ZOE  Afrikaans
MEMELA  NOLUTHANDO  isiZulu
RAMJUTTAN SHRISTI  Mathematics
BHUGELOO  SNEHA  Creative Arts

RAMSUNDER  SAHIL  Economic & Management Sciences, 
Social Sciences 

NOORMAHOMED MUHAMMAD  Technology
RAMBARAN  NEHA  Life Orientation
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NARAIN  MISHKA AZARYA  English, Afrikaans, Accounting, Life 
Sciences, Physical Sciences 

MTHULI  THEMBELIHLE  isiZulu
MAHARAJ  NAYANA  Mathematics, Life Orientation
DHANRAJ  GIA Business Studies
ALLY   AZRA Computer Applications Technology
RAZAK  MUHAMED  Dramatic Arts
GOPAL RAMA PRADEEP  Engineering Graphics & Design
HARILALL  NEHA Geography
NAIDOO  SONALIA  History
DUSRATH  SAMIR  Information Technology

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Special  Awards  Grades  8 – 11 
JUNIOR MATHS AWARD GRADE 8  NAIR JAEDON JAMES 
B.G.R. JOSIAH GRADE 9 MATH  RAMJUTTAN, SHRISTI 
B.G.R. JOSIAH GRADE 10 MATH  MAHARAJ NAYANA 
B.G.R. JOSIAH GRADE 11 MATH  DESAI TYAAG 
UKZN DEPT. OF CIVIL ENGINEERING  
GRADE 11 AWARD  DESAI TYAAG 

DR AMAR SINGH “GREAT ACHIEVER 
AWARD” – MOST IMPROVED GRADE 11 

HOKWANA ANAM 
MAHARAJ CIAAN 

 
Special  Awards  Grade  12  

S. BISETTY ENGLISH AWARD  MOODLEY DERINA 
R. HIRALAL AFRIKAANS AWARD  HANSRAJ MISHKA 
P.V. NAIDOO BEST LANGUAGE PUPIL  MBHELE  SIPHOSENKOSI K. 
BRIJLAL MATHS AWARD  PANCHAM SHREEYA 
M. MAHARAJ PHYSICS AWARD  MOHAN SAYURI 
MOODLEY FAMILY TRUST EGD AWARD  PANCHAM SHREEYA 

PAWAN MAHADEV LIFE SCIENCE AWARD 
HANSRAJ MISHKA 
CHIROMBE MIRANDA 
CHETTY JADENE 

S.D. GOUNDEN LIFE ORIENTATION AWARD  HANSRAJ MISHKA 
GANASEN GEOGRAPHY AWARD  GOVENDER KIAAV 
AVIKAL GANGARAM ACCOUNTING AWARD  RAMBARAN NIKISHA 
COMMERCE AWARD  CHIROMBE MELLISSA 
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The following learner achieved 5 distinctions 

CHIROMBE  MELLISSA  ISIZULU, ACCOUNTING, BUSINESS STUDIES, 
ECONOMICS, LIFE ORIENTATION 

 
 
 

‘A’ Aggregates 
 

1 PANCHAM SHREEYA
 

Top 10 Grade 12 Learners 
 

10  CHIROMBE MIRANDA VIRGINA  
9  RAMBARAN NIKISHA 
8  MTHEMBU ZOMBUSO ANELISA 
7  MOHAN SAYURI 
6  DENGU MILLICENT 
5  CHETTY JADENE CARMEN 
4  CHIROMBE MELLISSA 
3  HANSRAJ MISHKA 
2  MOODLEY DERINA 
1  PANCHAM SHREEYA 
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DESAI TYAAG English, Mathematics, Accounting,   
SURANDERNATH SURASHA Afrikaans, Engineering Graphics & Design 
MKIZE STHEMBILE isiZulu
BHAGWANDIN DEVASH Hindi
ERASMUS MCKAYLA Mathematical Literacy
MAHARAJ RAHUL Business Studies
ARCHARY RIVASHNI Dramatic Arts
MAHARAJ CIAAN Geography
DEBINARAIN SEYURA History, Physical Sciences
CHETTY ADRIEN Information Technology, Life Sciences 
ALLY  ARMAAN Life Orientation

 

Top 10 Learners 
 
 

 
df 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grade 8 
10 SALIK  ADHIKA SINGH 
9 MUNNISUNKER SHWETHA 
8 MANSAB SADIYA 
7 DEBBA  SHIVAAL 
6 MAHARAJ NIHMAL VIKRAM 
5 MHLONGO NOLUTHANDO
4 RAMAN TALIA RENE' 
3 GOVENDER KIMAYA 
2 GOVINDLAL YUTHIKA 
1 NAIR  JAEDON JAMES 

Grade 9 
10 NAIDOO  THIMISHKA  
9 GOVENDER  MAYORAN  
8 BHAGWANDEEN  DIYA  
7 DAYAL  SHWETHA  
6 HOLBEN  CAITLIN ZOE`  
5 HARILAL  CRISABEL TESS  
4 RAMJUTTAN  SHRISTI  
3 RAMSUNDER  SAHIL  
2 BHUGELOO  SNEHA ASHWIN  
1 NOORMAHOMED  MUHAMMAD  

Grade 10 
10 GOVENDER ERASHAN 
9 CHANDRADUTH YUKTHA 
8 PILLAY  TASHALEIGH 
7 GOVENDER EVASHAN 
6 MAHOMED HANIF ZIYAAD 
5 MTHULI THEMBELIHLE 
4 DUSRATH SAMIR 
3 CHETTY KIARA JENILEE 
2 MAHARAJ NAYANA 
1 NARAIN MISHKA AZARYA  

Grade 11 
10 HOKWANA  ANAM  
9 ARCHARY  RIVASHNI  
8 MAHARAJ  RAHUL  
7 HARRICHUNDER  RAHUL  
6 MAHARAJ  CIAAN  
5 ALLY  ARMAAN  
4 SURANDERNATH  SURASHA 
3 DEBINARAIN  SEYURA  
2 CHETTY  ADRIEN LUC  
1 DESAI  TYAAG  
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Grade 12 
The following learners achieved an ‘A’ symbol in each of the following 

subjects 
MBHELE  SIPHOSENKOSI K.  ISIZULU
NINELA  THALENTE  ISIZULU
NZAMA  ANDISA  ISIZULU
MASONDO  NOMCEBO JESSICA  ISIZULU
BOOI  ELIHLE  ISIZULU
NGCONGO  MBALI CANDY  ISIZULU
NGOBESE  PHINDOKUHLE AMANDA  ISIZULU
XABA  XOLISWA NOKWAZI  ISIZULU
KHUZWAYO  FELICIA SIBUSISWE  ISIZULU
MATHONSI  THINA ENHLE  ISIZULU
MNGUNI  RASHADAR  ISIZULU
DANISA  NOMCEBO ZIPHO  ISIZULU
BOOI  YOLISA  ISIZULU
SANGWENI  ANELE ANDILE  ISIZULU
NZAMA  ZINHLE  ISIZULU
KHWALI  AYABONGA  ISIZULU
SITHOLE  SANDISO  ISIZULU
DYONASE  SIBULELE PRECIOUS  ISIZULU
MTHEMBU  LUNGA JOSHUA  ISIZULU
MAYISELA  NSINDISO THEMBEKA  ISIZULU
DLAMINI  VUYISWA LERATO  ISIZULU
SIBIYA  NOLWAZI S.  ISIZULU
MBATHA  SIPHUMEZO NAMHLA  ISIZULU
MABONGO  SANDISILE  ISIZULU
DUBE  BUSISANI NDUMISO  ISIZULU
NGWANE  THANDDISWA K.  ISIZULU
MANDIZVIDZA  RUDO KIMBERLY  LIFE ORIENTATION
MAHARAJ  SAIYURI  LIFE ORIENTATION
GOVENDER  KIAAV  LIFE ORIENTATION
SINGH  SUHANA  LIFE ORIENTATION
PILLAY  TAMARA NICOLE  LIFE ORIENTATION

KISTAN  TIA  LIFE ORIENTATION
NARAIN  SHARZA  LIFE ORIENTATION
DASRAJ  NIHAL  LIFE ORIENTATION
RAMNUNAN  TRISHA  LIFE ORIENTATION
GANNIE  MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN  LIFE ORIENTATION
DEONARAIN  MIKARA  MATHEMATICAL LITERACY
SHIMWA  LOUANGE  MATHEMATICAL LITERACY
HUTHERAM  SORICK ROHITH  MATHEMATICAL LITERACY
SINGH  SRUTI  DRAMATIC ARTS 
GOVENDER  PREELAN  ENGINEERING GRAPHICS & DESIGN 
PILLAY  RAYLENE  HISTORY 
NAIDU  SESHIN  BUSINESS STUDIES 
 

The following learners achieved 2 distinctions 
MOHAN  SAYURI  PHYSICAL SCIENCES, LIFE ORIENTATION 
NAIDOO  KRIA KEMAYA  HISTORY, LIFE ORIENTATION 
MTHULI  ZAMASWAZI   Z.  ISIZULU, HISTORY 
MTHIYANE  PHINDILE   P.  ISIZULU, BUSINESS STUDIES 
KHUMBUZA  KHOLEKA   P.  ISIZULU, DRAMATIC ARTS 
 

The following learners achieved 3 distinctions 
HANSRAJ  MISHKA  AFRIKAANS, LIFE SCIENCES, LIFE ORIENTATION 

DENGU  MILLICENT  BUSINESS STUDIS, LIFE SCIENCES, 
LIFE ORIENTATION 

CHIROMBE  MIRANDA V  ISIZULU, LIFE SCIENCES, LIFE ORIENTATION 
CHICHETU  TAFARA  ISIZULU, BUSINESS STUDIES, LIFE ORIENTATION 
CHETTY  JADENE C.  ACCOUNTING, LIFE SCIENCES, LIFE ORIENTATION 

MOODLEY  DERINA  ACCOUNTING, BUSINESS STUDIES, 
LIFE ORIENTATION 

RAMBARAN  NIKISHA  ACCOUNTING, LIFE SCIENCES, LIFE ORIENTATION 
MTHEMBU  ZOMBUSO   ISIZULU, DRAMATIC ARTS, HISTORY 
 

The following learner achieved 4 distinctions 

PANCHAM  SHREEYA  AFRIKAANS, ENGINEERING GRAPHICS & DESIGN, 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LIFE ORIENTATION 


